

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 08 of 2023

Chhattisgarh State Agriculture Marketing Board **Versus** M/s Price Water House Coopers Pvt.
Ltd.

20/04/2023	Shri Amrito Das, counsel for the appellant/s. Smt. Garmmeet Bindra, counsel through Video Conferencing and Shri Sameer Uraon, counsel for the respondent. Heard on I.A.No.1/2023, application for condonation of delay in filing this appeal. Issue notice to the respondent on this application on payment of P.F. as per rules by ordinary and registered post. Call for the records. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Deepti	