



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No.8 of 2023

Chhattisgarh State Agriculture Marketing Board **Versus** M/S Price Water House Coopers Pvt. Ltd.

Order Sheet

09/03/2026	Shri Amrito Das, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Sameer Uraon, counsel for the Respondent. Mediation report dated 06.02.2026 shows that mediation has failed. List the matter in the <u>week commencing 23.03.2026</u> for consideration on admission. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge

Priya